
女子 2024②記録会全記録

 種目名 位 記録　 風 氏名  所属 年 府県 組 ﾚｰﾝ ｵｰﾀﾞｰ1 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ2 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ3 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ4
100m 1 12"70 -0.9 158 寺下　玲奈 園田女子大 1 2 5
100m 3 13"06 -0.9 6601 遠藤　鈴奏 亀岡高 3 2 6
100m 4 13"18 -0.9 222 - 34 廣瀬　愛奈 大成中 2 2 3
100m 5 13"63 -0.9 6607 茨木　麻央 亀岡高 2 2 2
100m 6 13"71 -0.9 5804 池田　綺音 向陽高 1 2 7
100m 7 13"75 -0.9 5529 小塚　美弥 途中ヶ丘クラブ 2 1
100m 8 13"83 -0.9 225 - 8 今　　遥加 詳徳中 2 2 8
100m 1 14"01 -0.8 6603 高橋　彩奈 亀岡高 2 1 4
100m 2 14"03 -0.8 5805 中埜　野乃美 向陽高 1 1 5
100m 3 14"17 -0.8 5802 徳山  　結 向陽高 1 1 7
100m 4 14"18 -0.8 222 - 36 中川　美緒理 大成中 1 1 1
100m 5 14"20 -0.8 121 - 18 横山  心美 亀岡中 2 1 2
100m 6 14"21 -0.8 214 - 15 西村　凛香 東輝中 3 1 6
100m 7 14"23 -0.8 222 - 41 今西　柚衣 大成中 1 1 3
100m 8 14"46 -0.8 121 - 25 松山　陽菜乃 亀岡中 1 1 8
100m 1 12"86 -0.4 158 寺下　玲奈 園田女子大 1 1 6
100m 2 12"89 -0.4 5842 太田　楓佳 向陽高 2 1 3
100m 3 12"92 -0.4 6601 遠藤　鈴奏 亀岡高 3 1 4
100m 4 13"06 -0.4 222 - 34 廣瀬　愛奈 大成中 2 1 5
100m 5 13"54 -0.4 6607 茨木　麻央 亀岡高 2 1 2
100m 6 13"61 -0.4 5804 池田　綺音 向陽高 1 1 1
100m 7 13"63 -0.7 5529 小塚　美弥 途中ヶ丘クラブ 2 6
100m 8 13"79 -0.4 225 - 8 今　　遥加 詳徳中 2 1 8
100m 9 13"93 -0.7 6603 高橋　彩奈 亀岡高 2 2 5
100m 10 14"03 -0.7 222 - 41 今西　柚衣 大成中 1 2 3
100m 11 14"09 -0.2 5805 中埜　野乃美 向陽高 1 3 5
100m 12 14"09 -0.7 214 - 15 西村　凛香 東輝中 3 2 4
100m 13 14"28 -0.2 5802 徳山  　結 向陽高 1 3 1
100m 14 14"29 -0.7 121 - 18 横山  心美 亀岡中 2 2 8
100m 15 14"30 -0.2 222 - 36 中川　美緒理 大成中 1 3 4
100m 16 14"42 -0.2 121 - 25 松山　陽菜乃 亀岡中 1 3 6
100m 17 14"46 -0.7 214 - 44 森田　花音 東輝中 2 2 2
100m 18 14"47 -0.7 214 - 12 桂　乃々花 東輝中 3 2 1
100m 19 14"49 -0.2 153 - 2 中嶋　　音 城北中 1 4 5
100m 20 14"58 -0.7 214 - 50 石田　紗彩 東輝中 2 2 7
100m 21 14"63 -0.2 153 - 24 坂田　美緒 城北中 2 4 4
100m 22 14"67 -0.2 153 - 23 小﨑　　葵 城北中 2 3 8
100m 23 14"73 -0.2 123 - 1 並河　心海 南桑中 1 3 3
100m 24 14"76 -0.2 222 - 39 庄林　世羅 大成中 1 3 7
100m 25 14"89 -0.6 153 - 22 久保　陽菜 城北中 2 5 5
100m 26 14"91 -0.2 8309 佐藤  　望 ＢｌｕｅＳｋｙ 4 3
100m 27 14"93 -0.2 121 - 22 首藤  　葵 亀岡中 1 4 7
100m 28 14"95 -0.2 124 - 13 水野　佐渚 育親学園 中３ 3 2
100m 29 14"96 -0.2 222 - 33 安達　芽羽 大成中 2 4 8
100m 30 15"03 -1.6 121 - 8 池邉　桃花 亀岡中 2 6 5
100m 31 15"04 -0.2 225 - 2 林田　夏芽 詳徳中 2 4 6
100m 32 15"33 -0.6 121 - 27 山﨑　羽桜 亀岡中 1 5 8
100m 33 15"43 -0.6 166 - 4 廣野　菜々子 橋立中 2 5 4
100m 34 15"46 -0.6 225 - 5 山原　楓夏 詳徳中 1 5 6
100m 35 15"47 -0.6 121 - 16 菅原  麻衣 亀岡中 2 5 7
100m 36 15"66 -0.6 166 - 15 野村　優乃 橋立中 1 5 2
100m 37 15"68 -1.6 121 - 26 村上　未夢 亀岡中 1 6 8
100m 38 15"72 -1.6 225 - 10 仲里　かんな 詳徳中 2 6 4
100m 39 15"80 -0.2 121 - 11 宇野　祐麻 亀岡中 2 4 2
100m 40 16"03 -1.6 124 - 14 黒田　惺愛 育親学園 中２ 6 2
100m 41 16"09 -1.6 225 - 1 芳村　柚葉 詳徳中 1 6 6
100m 42 16"29 -1.6 225 - 7 浦野　未央 詳徳中 1 6 3
100m 43 17"26 -1.6 214 - 43 町田　萌鈴 東輝中 2 6 7
100m 欠 121 - 1 磯田　藍里 亀岡中 3 1 7
100m 欠 222 - 40 芝　　瑠花 大成中 1 5 3

400m 1 1'02"56 5263 稲葉　和奏 山城高 2 1
400m 2 1'06"28 5803 西村　野乃葉 向陽高 1 1
400m 3 1'07"65 153 - 26 吉田　　栞 城北中 2 1
400m 4 1'10"91 153 - 22 久保　陽菜 城北中 2 1
400m 5 1'11"47 1022 中嶋  　環 京都陸協 1
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1500m 1 5'04"85 214 - 40 堤　　咲季 東輝中 2 1 5
1500m 2 5'09"98 166 - 25 高岡　愛衣 橋立中 3 1 2
1500m 3 5'20"74 121 - 12 川勝　千寿 亀岡中 2 1 3
1500m 4 5'28"07 121 - 14 兒嶋　琉花 亀岡中 2 1 7
1500m 5 5'40"13 166 - 16 髙岡　蘭奈 橋立中 1 1 12
1500m 6 5'43"05 126 - 24 山内　　愛 園部中 3 1 8
1500m 7 4'44"51 225 - 9 石丸　琴子 詳徳中 2 1 18
1500m 8 5'47"30 126 - 2 安達　唯愛 園部中 3 1 13
1500m 9 5'49"37 214 - 13 内藤　彩葉 東輝中 3 1 11
1500m 10 5'49"80 121 - 24 福知　彩芽 亀岡中 1 1 17
1500m 11 5'55"01 166 - 3 山添　愛夢 橋立中 2 1 9
1500m 12 6'00"36 166 - 1 高岡　奏那 橋立中 2 1 14
1500m 13 6'04"83 214 - 17 大塚　芽依 東輝中 3 1 15
1500m 14 6'09"72 121 - 28 吉田　紗奈 亀岡中 1 1 16
1500m 欠 222 - 38 小林　怜花 大成中 1 1 4
1500m 欠 166 - 24 木﨑　柚希 橋立中 3 1 6
1500m 欠 166 - 22 大松　琉莉 橋立中 3 1 10
1500m 欠 121 - 21 織部　梨心 亀岡中 1 1 19
1500m 欠 222 - 37 川瀨　愛友梨 大成中 1 1 20
1500m 欠 121 - 19 新　まひろ 亀岡中 1 1 21
1500m 欠 6905 谷口　由彩 サブゼロ豊岡 中2 兵庫 1 1

3000m 1 10'21"47 773 塩見　優那 福知山成美高 3 1 3
3000m 2 11'00"75 775 婦木　彩花 福知山成美高 3 1 2
3000m 3 11'26"00 9945 西　明日香 福知山成美高 1 1 4
3000m 欠 9944 田中　一伽 福知山成美高 1 1 1

100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 14"89 -0.8 222 - 34 廣瀬　愛奈 大成中 2 1 5
100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 2 17"18 -0.8 214 - 41 長野　小春 東輝中 2 1 6
100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 3 17"67 -0.8 214 - 10 西山　果凛 東輝中 3 1 4
100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 4 19"06 -0.5 214 - 16 久田　采音 東輝中 3 2 5
100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 5 19"32 -0.8 121 - 18 横山  心美 亀岡中 2 1 8
100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 6 19"62 -0.8 225 - 4 巻埜　寿衣 詳徳中 2 1 3
100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 7 19"81 -0.8 222 - 36 中川　美緒理 大成中 1 1 7
100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 8 20"21 -0.5 222 - 33 安達　芽羽 大成中 2 2 6
100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 9 21"60 -0.5 225 - 6 丸谷　菜子 詳徳中 1 2 4
100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 10 26"07 -0.5 126 - 5 髙屋　寧々 園部中 1 2 7
100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 欠 222 - 41 今西　柚衣 大成中 1 2 3
100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 失 6603 高橋　彩奈 亀岡高 2 1 5
走高跳 1 1m55 526 田中　紅衣 京教大 3 1 6
走高跳 2 1m40 5265 岩田　  葵 山城高 2 1 5
走高跳 3 1m30 8309 佐藤  　望 ＢｌｕｅＳｋｙ 1 3
走高跳 4 1m25 121 - 13 川名　凜華 亀岡中 2 1 4
走高跳 5 1m15 166 - 2 松本　樹音 橋立中 2 1 1
走高跳 6 1m10 153 - 5 森下　穂花 城北中 1 1 2

走幅跳 1 5m23 +1.2 6601 遠藤　鈴奏 亀岡高 3 1 12
走幅跳 2 4m65 +1.4 5529 小塚　美弥 途中ヶ丘クラブ 1 10
走幅跳 3 4m53 +2.8 5266 廣瀬　愛來 山城高 1 1 8
走幅跳 4 4m49 +0.2 214 - 47 森田　　零 東輝中 2 1 11
走幅跳 5 4m48  0.0 124 - 13 水野　佐渚 育親学園 中３ 1 9
走幅跳 6 4m12 +1.6 5801 前原　紗帆 向陽高 1 1 7
走幅跳 7 3m75 +1.1 121 - 22 首藤　  葵 亀岡中 1 1 5
走幅跳 8 3m69 -0.3 121 - 25 松山　陽菜乃 亀岡中 1 1 2
走幅跳 9 3m62 +1.4 153 - 1 岸本　あかり 城北中 1 1 4
走幅跳 10 2m84 +0.4 121 - 27 山﨑　羽桜 亀岡中 1 1 1
走幅跳 欠 121 - 15 塩見　呼春 亀岡中 2 1 3
走幅跳 欠 166 - 2 松本　樹音 橋立中 2 1 6

砲丸投(4.000kg) 1 7m09 6609 河原林　杏奈 亀岡高 1 1 2
砲丸投(4.000kg) 2 6m85 526 田中　紅衣 京教大 3 1 1
砲丸投(4.000kg) 3 4m61 6608 熊澤　明日香 亀岡高 1 1 3

砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 7m82 166 - 8 福留　結葉 橋立中 2 1 2
砲丸投(2.721kg) 2 7m50 121 - 8 池邉　桃花 亀岡中 2 1 1
砲丸投(2.721kg) 3 7m24 121 - 26 村上　未夢 亀岡中 1 1 3

やり投(0.600kg) 1 23m48 5802 徳山　  結 向陽高 1 1 2
やり投(0.600kg) 2 15m92 6609 河原林　杏奈 亀岡高 1 1 1
4×100mR 1 52"19 向陽高 1 7 池田　綺音 太田　楓佳 西村　野乃葉 前原　紗帆
4×100mR 2 54"09 大成中A 1 6 今西　柚衣 廣瀬　愛奈 安達　芽羽 中川　美緒理

4×100mR 3 54"10 東輝 1 3 森田　　零 長野　小春 石田　紗彩 森田　花音
4×100mR 4 55"22 城北中 1 5 坂田　美緒 吉田　　栞 中嶋　　音 小﨑　　葵
4×100mR 5 56"91 亀岡中Ａ 1 8 菅原  麻衣 横山  心美 首藤  　葵 松山　陽菜乃

4×100mR 6 59"88 亀岡中Ｂ 1 4 山﨑　羽桜 村上　未夢 川名　凜華 宇野　祐麻
4×100mR 7 1'00"07 詳徳中 1 2 林田　夏芽 山原　楓夏 芳村　柚葉 仲里　かんな


